
Class: 4 - Clear Round Jumping Class (Non-Ranking class) President of Ground Jury: Mr. Johnny Mak

Height: 50 - 60cm Member of Ground Jury: Ms. Jennifer Ho

Article: - Member of Ground Jury: Ms. Angela Kong

Time: 10:15 a.m. Member of Ground Jury: Ms. Karen Mak

Venue: Competition Paddock

No. Rider
Bridle

No.
Horse

Horse

No.
Club

Jump

 Fault

Time

Taken
Award

L/E Martin Leong 840 Joy N Fun Legend D012 BREC W/D

1 Alana Chan 683 Banjo PR248 BREC 0 90.91 Clear

2 Katie Chan Yat Yu 708 Roxy PD47 BREC 0 73.37 Clear

3 Anson Tam 505 Blondie PX057 LWSC 0 61.83 Clear

4 Austin Tam 792 Katie PX079 LWSC 0 82.63 Clear

5 Carrie Wang 834 Nancy Drew PX086 LWSC 0 64.11 Clear

Class: 5 - Jumping without Jump Off (Non-Ranking Class) President of Ground Jury: Mr. Johnny Mak

Height: 70cm Member of Ground Jury: Ms. Jennifer Ho

Article: 238.2.1 Member of Ground Jury: Ms. Angela Kong

Time: 11:00 a.m. Member of Ground Jury: Ms. Karen Mak

Venue: Competition Paddock  

No. Rider
Bridle

No.
Horse

Horse

No.
Club

Jump

 Fault

Time

Taken
Award

4 Denise Yung 731 Holsteins Darwin PR221 TMPRS 0 78.41 1st

6 Tony Wong 767 Lucky Lucky A347 BREC 0 79.41 2nd

7 Katie Chan Yat Yu 708 Roxy PD47 BREC 0 81.87 3rd

5 Theodora Yu 720 Flight HR117 TMPRS 0 92.86

L/E Martin Leong 839 Dionysus Collin B436 BREC 8 76.48

3 Carrie Wang 834 Nancy Drew PX086 LWSC 12 93.27

8 Furla Ng 828 Highburren Randy PX087 LWSC 8 + 8 105.17

2 Austin Tam 792 Katie PX079 LWSC 8 + 26 125.88

1 Anson Tam 505 Blondie PX057 LWSC ELIM

Class: 6 - Jumping with Two Phases - Special (Non-Ranking Class) President of Ground Jury: Mr. Johnny Mak

Height: 80cm Member of Ground Jury: Ms. Jennifer Ho

Article: 274.2 Member of Ground Jury: Ms. Angela Kong

Time: 11:35 a.m. Member of Ground Jury: Ms. Karen Mak

Venue: Competition Paddock

No. Rider
Bridle

No.
Horse

Horse

No.
Club

Jump Fault

(1st Phase)

Jump Fault

(2nd Phase)

Time

Taken
Award

L/E Martin Leong 775 Istanbul Bey A111 BREC 0 + 6 0 39.87 1st

1 Tony Wong 767 Lucky Lucky A347 BREC 8 0 39.88 2nd

2 Furla Ng 828 Highburren Randy PX087 LWSC 20 + 15 0 40.48

3 Alexis Shie 629 Liuzhou Warrior T271 BREC ELIM

Result Sheet

Hong Kong Equestrian Federation

HKEF Local Jumping Competition

Beas River Equestrian Centre

26 November 2022 (Sat)



Class: 7 - Clear Round Jumping Class (Non-Ranking Class) President of Ground Jury: Mr. Johnny Mak

Height: 70cm Member of Ground Jury: Ms. Angela Kong

Article: - Member of Ground Jury: Ms. Karen Mak

Time: 10:50 a.m.

Venue: Competition Paddock

No. Rider
Bridle

No.
Horse

Horse

No.
Club

Jump

 Fault

Time

Taken
Award

L/E Nicole Cox 757 Ace Of Diamonds PX076 CEEC 0 55.11 Clear

L/E Martin Leong 839 Dionysus Collin B436 BREC 4 58.85

1 Oliver Stapleton 578 Saint PR238 BREC 0 60.45 Clear

2 Emily Chow 806 Dermot RD052 BREC 0 59.82 Clear

3 Ka Ching Fu 800 Winners Follow Me A394 BREC 0 57.44 Clear

4 Sophie Ulfing 609 Mr Sixpence PX064 CEEC 4 71.84

5 Lorna Emmerson 649 Count On Me PX073 CEEC 0 68.28 Clear

6 Emma Aaten 765 Jake The Joker PX075 CEEC ELIM

7 Sarah Ann Fung 842 Hey Pal D294 BREC Did not start

8 Oskar Boekhorst 797 Happy Happy Star A011 CEEC 0 54.36 Clear

9 Selene Mou 483 Jacob PX058 LWSC ELIM

10 Evie Sum 636 Stunning Madam PX067 LWSC 4 72.24

11 Jeffrey Wong 785 Dunguaire Rory HX137 LWSC 0 57.80 Clear

Hong Kong Equestrian Federation

HKEF Local Jumping Competition

Beas River Equestrian Centre

27 November 2022 (Sun)

Result Sheet



Class: 8 - Jumping without Jump Off (Non-Ranking Class) President of Ground Jury: Mr. Johnny Mak

Height: 80cm Member of Ground Jury: Ms. Angela Kong

Article: 238.2.1 Member of Ground Jury: Ms. Karen Mak

Time: 11:35 a.m.

Venue: Competition Paddock

No. Rider
Bridle

No.
Horse

Horse

No.
Club

Jump

 Fault

Time

Taken
Award

2 Nicole Cox 757 Ace Of Diamonds PX076 CEEC 0 63.18 1st

4 Denise Yung 731 Holsteins Darwin PR221 TMPRS 0 64.73 2nd

L/E Sophie Ulfing 609 Mr Sixpence PX064 CEEC 0 72.12 3rd

1 Angel Chen 725 King Kanaloa B202 LWSC 0 76.87 4th

5 Theodora Yu 720 Flight HR117 TMPRS 0 77.81

L/E Martin Leong 775 Istanbul Bey A111 BREC 0 80.33

3 Oskar Boekhorst 797 Happy Happy Star A011 CEEC 4 74.38

7 Evie Sum 636 Stunning Madam PX067 LWSC 4 86.64

9 Anais Chauvin 812 Baby Dragon C380 BREC 4 89.31

10 Morgan Wilmer 523 Starlit Warrior M162 CEEC 4 83.20

11 Tony Wong 789 Je Pense V354 BREC 8 90.83

6 Selene Mou 483 Jacob PX058 LWSC ELIM

8 Jeffrey Wong 785 Dunguaire Rory HX137 LWSC ELIM

Class: 9 - Jumping with Two Phases - Special (Ranking Class) President of Ground Jury: Mr. Johnny Mak

Height: 90cm Member of Ground Jury: Ms. Angela Kong

Article: 274.2 Member of Ground Jury: Ms. Karen Mak

Time: 12:15 p.m.

Venue: Competition Paddock

No. Rider
Bridle

No.
Horse

Horse

No.
Club

Jump Fault

(1st Phase)

Jump Fault

(2nd Phase)

Time

Taken
Award

3 Morgan Wilmer 523 Starlit Warrior M162 CEEC 0 0 27.68 1st

2 Angel Chen 725 King Kanaloa B202 LWSC 0 0 29.57 2nd

1 Anais Chauvin 812 Baby Dragon C380 BREC 4 0 33.66

6 Kate Lumsden 802 Promise Kept B017 BREC 12 0 28.08

4 Tony Wong 789 Je Pense V354 BREC 8 4 44.09

5 Alexis Shie 629 Liuzhou Warrior T271 BREC ELIM
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